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B.SC ECONOMICS (HONS) SEMESTER  I , III & V 

Day Date Event 

Monday June 20, 2016 Commencement of Semester (Sem III & V) 

Monday June 27, 2016 Commencement of Semester (Sem I) 

Monday Aug 29, 2016 Continuous Evaluation 

Tuesday Aug 30, 2016 Continuous Evaluation 

Wednesday Aug 31, 2016 Continuous Evaluation 

Monday Sept 12, 2016 Internal Backlog commencement 

Friday Sept 30, 2016 Internal Backlog ends 

Friday Oct 14, 2016 Term End Exam commencement 

Thursday Nov 10, 2016 Term End Exam ends 

 

 

B.SC ECONOMICS (HONS) SEMESTER  II , IV & VI 

Day Date Event 

Monday Nov 28,  2016 Commencement of Semester (Sem II, IV & VI) 

Monday Jan 30, 2017 Continuous Evaluation 

Tuesday Jan 31, 2017 Continuous Evaluation 

Wednesday Feb 1, 2017 Continuous Evaluation 

Monday Feb 6, 2017 Internal Backlog commencement 

Saturday Feb 25, 2017 Internal Backlog ends 

Saturday March 11, 2017 Annual Day 

Monday March 27, 2017 Term End Exam commencement 

Saturday April 15, 2017 Term End Exam ends 

 


